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Description

199301200000
18361

01/20/1993
09:51:27

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES FIELDS,
WILLIAM RAY

199301150000
14771

01/15/1993
11:45:19

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS

8 51 Lot#:20 Blk:2
Book:8 Pg:51

199303080000
65551

03/08/1993
04:11:32

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199303080000
65751

03/08/1993
04:44:55

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
ROBERT

199303120000
70411

03/12/1993
12:15:10

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199304090000
96981

04/09/1993
09:38:50

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MEISLER,
ALLEN M

199305250001
49801

05/25/1993
10:14:07

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND
BANK

199204170000
49541

199306150001
73371

06/15/1993
11:45:57

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199306280001
88871

06/28/1993
03:50:08

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199306280001
88881

06/28/1993
03:50:10

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199306280001
88901

06/28/1993
03:50:13

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199306280001
88891

06/28/1993
03:50:11

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199309140002
81331

09/14/1993
02:12:42

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199209250002
12701

199310180003
24081

10/18/1993
05:06:34

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES KUVINKA,
MICHAEL

199310200003
25821

10/20/1993
12:46:05

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES OAKES, CECIL
J

199310220003
31401

10/22/1993
04:21:37

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199310250003
31791

10/25/1993
09:48:17

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199212280003
11761

199310250003
31801

10/25/1993
09:48:19

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199305050001
26261

199312070003
90241

12/07/1993
03:57:52

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199305110001
34301

05/11/1993
02:36:36

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199305180001
42681

05/18/1993
02:33:13

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES STEELEY, L J 199205010000
67351

199306180001
78031

06/18/1993
08:09:58

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES SEALE,
DONALD O

199306210001
80891

06/21/1993
03:39:06

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MOUSTAPHA,
ISMAIL F

199306280001
88861

06/28/1993
03:50:07

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP



199307070001
98521

07/07/1993
03:57:21

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES CRAIG,
RICHARD A

199309230002
93181

09/23/1993
10:36:47

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES MONTGOMER
Y, DON R

199311030003
45212

11/03/1993
10:57:47

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee MORTGAGE SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

199307150002
08311

199311030003
45211

11/03/1993
10:57:47

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

199308020002
26571

199311160003
63111

11/16/1993
12:08:54

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

199303040000
60051

199311160003
63271

11/16/1993
01:06:07

BANKERS
TRUST CO

Grantor RELEASES PORTER,
THOMAS J


