S	earch Crit	eria Filter	s Applied:	Party Sec	= 1,0; Dat	e Recorde	ed= 1993;	Name= B	ANKERS	TRUST CO);
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301200000 18361	01/20/1993 09:51:27	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	FIELDS, WILLIAM RAY						
199301150000 14771	01/15/1993 11:45:19	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS			8	51		Lot#:20 Blk:2 Book:8 Pg:51
199303080000 65551	03/08/1993 04:11:32	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP						
199303080000 65751	03/08/1993 04:44:55	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, ROBERT						
199303120000 70411	03/12/1993 12:15:10	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199304090000 96981	04/09/1993 09:38:50	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MEISLER, ALLEN M						
199305250001 49801	05/25/1993 10:14:07	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MARINE MIDLAND BANK					199204170000 49541	
199306150001 73371	06/15/1993 11:45:57	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199306280001 88871	06/28/1993 03:50:08	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199306280001 38881	06/28/1993 03:50:10	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199306280001 88901	06/28/1993 03:50:13	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199306280001 88891	06/28/1993 03:50:11	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199309140002 81331	09/14/1993 02:12:42	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199209250002 12701	
199310180003 24081	10/18/1993 05:06:34	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	KUVINKA, MICHAEL						
199310200003 25821	10/20/1993 12:46:05	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	OAKES, CECIL J						
199310220003 31401	10/22/1993 04:21:37	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199310250003 31791	10/25/1993 09:48:17	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199212280003 11761	
199310250003 31801	10/25/1993 09:48:19	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP					199305050001 26261	
199312070003 90241	12/07/1993 03:57:52	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199305110001 34301	05/11/1993 02:36:36	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP						
199305180001 42681	05/18/1993 02:33:13	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	STEELEY, L J					199205010000 67351	
199306180001 78031	06/18/1993 08:09:58	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE, DONALD O						
199306210001 30891	06/21/1993 03:39:06	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MOUSTAPHA, ISMAIL F						
199306280001 88861	06/28/1993 03:50:07	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						

	07/07/1993 03:57:21	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	CRAIG, RICHARD A				
	09/23/1993 10:36:47	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MONTGOMER Y, DON R				
199311030003 45212	11/03/1993 10:57:47	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			199307150002 08311	
199311030003 45211	11/03/1993 10:57:47	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee		SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			199308020002 26571	
199311160003 63111	11/16/1993 12:08:54	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantee		RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP			199303040000 60051	
199311160003 63271	11/16/1993 01:06:07	BANKERS TRUST CO	Grantor	RELEASES	PORTER, THOMAS J				